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Statutory Rules of Northern

[reland
Arranged by Number
Statutory rules 2010
144 Social security
285 Landlord and tenant
286 Health and personal social services
287 Pensions
288 (C.15) Cor. Health and personal social services
288 (C.15) Health and personal social services
289 Health and personal social services
290 Health and personal social services
291 Health and personal social services
292 Food
294 Planning
295 (C.16) Cor Employment
295 (C.16) Employment
296 Employment
297 Employment
298 Employment
299 Employment
300 Employment
301 Employment
302 Employment
303 Employment
304 Employment
305 Employment

306
307
308 (C.17)
309 (C.18)
310
311
312

321
322
323
324
325
326
327 (C.19)
328 (C.20)
329
332
335

Employment
Plant health
Social security
Social security
Fisheries
Social security

Housing
Rates
Social security

Food

Food
Agriculture
Rates

Health and safety
Gas

Social security
Fire and rescue services
Planning

Social security
Food

List of Commencement Orders 2010

288 (C.15)

288 (C.15) Cor.

295 (C.16)

295 (C.16) Cor

308 (C.17)
309 (C.18)
327(C.19)
328 (C.20)




