Statutory Rules of Northern		306 307	Employment Plant health
Ireland		308 (C.17)	Social security
Arranged by Number		309 (C.18)	Social security
Arranged by Number		310	Fisheries
		311	Social security
Statutory rules 2010		312	Housing
144	Social security		Rates Social security
285	Landlord and tenant	321	Food
286	Health and personal social services	322	Food
287	Pensions	323	Agriculture
288 (C.15) Cor.	Health and personal social services	324	Rates
288 (C.15)	Health and personal social services	325	Health and safety
289	Health and personal social services	326	Gas
290	Health and personal social services	327 (C.19)	Social security
291	Health and personal social services	328 (C.20)	Fire and rescue services
292	Food	329	Planning
294	Planning	332	Social security
295 (C.16) Cor	Employment	335	Food
295 (C.16) 296	Employment Employment	List of Commencement Orders 2010	
297	Employment		
298	Employment	288 (C.15)	
299	Employment	288 (C.15) Cor.	
300	Employment	295 (C.16)	
301	Employment	295 (C.16) Cor	
302	Employment	308 (C.17)	
303	Employment	ent 309 (C.18) 327 (C.19)	
304	Employment		
305	Employment	328 (C.20)	
	1 4		